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Tramy Rope IWRC Wire Rope 6xFi(29) 475 156 9.93 1120 1.1E+07
Pilot Rope IWRC Wire Rope 6xFi(29) 16.0 18 113 130 1.1E+07




. Air Spinning
Air Spinning
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5) TRAMMWAY ROPE
Tramway Rope Air  Spinning
Hanger Rope , Air Spinning

Gallows Frame

6) Hauling System
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( Air Spinning )

1)
, 1" 2ton Cail
A/S 6ton Reel
Drum
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Floating Sheave Tower , Im
Air Spinning [Layout of Air Spinning Work]
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5) Anchor span

25.4t/strand
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6) SQEEZING(COMPACTION)

Squeezing
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Precompaction )
, Gauge Wire

Free Hanging
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Center Hole Jack

250Kg
290kg

4mm

3cm




